Home  Contact Us  Support Forum  App Notes  Log In
larger image
Add to Cart:
Size: 37pin, 0.8mm pitch
Controller/Driver: NONE
Follow Us
Product Categories
OLED (16)
TFTs (17)
SERIAL Displays (11)
RGB Displays (6)
LCD Character (128)
LCD Graphic (69)
LCD Chip-On-Glass (41)
VF-Displays (33)
Accessories (194)
  - Keypads (1)
  - Touch Panels (2)
  - FFC to Thru-Hole
Adapters (16)
  - Cables (9)
  - Connectors (47)
  - CCFL Inverters (4)
  - LED Backlight Drivers (2)
  - Evaluation Tools (8)
Special Offers (26)
Information
Tech Room
Terms & Conditions
Contact Us
Careers
Returns
About Us
Distributors
Home ::  Accessories ::  FFC to Thru-Hole Adapters ::  NHD-FFC37
Product 14/16
NHD-FFC37
37pin 0.8mm pitch FPC pads to 2.54mm thru-hole adapter board. 52mm x
20mm
Download this product's specification.
Copyright © 2012 Newhaven Display International, Inc.
NHD-FFC37 NHD-FFC37 [37pin, 0.8mm pitch] - $10.00 : Newhaven ... http://www.newhavendisplay.com/index.php?main_page=product_inf...
1 of 1 1/12/2012 4:17 PM